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FTHI0EE BHEHMREIIEWN

B=| XA ’ = me | 2R | B | g
1| 48268 | AV (4H%3)10,000% 1/2 HEAEE 5,000( 595,000
2 | 4A268 | HBERE (EMIELWVEEHED 1’#&1’6 TRRE 46,910| 548,090
3 | 48308 | HEEHEMFE4AS BHEAR 823| 547,267
4 | 4R308 | FEESEH (REFEI4AS BHBAR 3,093| 544,174
5| 5898 | mBEREHYIAAK L% 2,700 541,474
6 | 5A98 | MEEREHYAAK L% 3,024| 538,450
7 | 5A98 | MBEmEHYRAAK L% 21,168 517,282
8 | 5A9B | MBEHRERYIAARK L% 9,072 508,210
9 | 5A11A | AVILR(58%)10,000%1/2 HERRE 5000/ 503,210
10| 58188 | MEBEMERYAAK R %E 3,024 500,186
11| 5A318 | #HEBESEH (FESAR BHEAR 823 499,363
12| 5A318 | #HEBESHEH GREHFEISAS AHEAR 3,093| 496,270
13| 68288 | AVYLHK(68%3)10,000%1/2 WEHER | 5000 491,270
14| 6A308 | #FHEMBEHEH (FE6AR AHEAR 823 490,447
15| 6A30H | #FEEHEH (FREHFF6AS BHEAR 3,093| 487,354
16 | 7A48 | TEEAE (2K -RE)IH-SREH) WEFARE | 63,110 424,244
17 | 7H268 | AV (7H%)9,859%1/2 HEHARE 4,929 419,315
18| 7TA31HE | HEFBWHEH (FE 787 BHBAR 823| 418,492
19| 7A318 | #HEBESH (FREFF)7AS BHBEAR 3,093| 415399
20| 8A128 | AV) UK (8A%)5960x%1/2 HEHRE 2,980| 412,419
21| 8A16H | CHE BHERE 584| 411,835
22 | 8A318 | HEFEFTH (FE8AR BEHBAR 823| 411,012




&5 ZHAR 2 = me | TR | BE ) s
23| 8A31H | #HEREHTH GRTHESA S BHEAR 3,093| 407,919
24| 9A11B | OE—A#A4 BHERE 1,205 406,714
25| 9A218 | AVULHK(9A%)5364%x1/2 REHARE 2,682| 404,032
26 | 9A308 | #HEREHFH (FE)9AL BHEAR 823 403,209
27| 9A30H | #FEEEHH GETHEOASL BHBAR 3,093| 400,116
28 | 108308 | AVIAKX(10A%)5405%1/2 BEHRE 2,702| 397,414
29 | 10A318 | #HEBESH (FE) 10A% BHEAR 823| 396,591
30 | 10A31R | #HEEHH (FEHmE) 10AS AHBAR 3,093| 393,498
31| 11A8H | aE—F#EA4 BEHERE 642 392,856
32| 11A198 | AV (118%4)4,599%1/2 HEHRE 2,299| 390,557
33 | 11A308 | #HEBESH (FEEHE11AS BHEAR 3,093 387,464
34 | 12R138 | AVYHK(128%)5315%x1/2 REARE 2,657 384,807
35 | 12A318 | HEBHH GEHE) 125 AHBAR 3,093| 381,714
36| 1A58 | R—ILRy-/—k-HyT REMERS | 1,070| 380,644
37| 1A268 | AV (1B5)4569%1/2 BERRE 2,284 378,360
38 | 1A31H | HEBHEH G 1A BHEAR 930| 377,430
39| 1A31A | HEEHEH GRTHE 1AL BHBEAR 3,400 374,030
40| 2R98 | AVIUHK(2A45)5,236%1/2 HEHRE 2,618 371,412
41| 2A288 | #EEHEH (FE)2AS AHBAE 930| 370,482
42 | 2A288 | FHEAEHEH GREFE2AS BHBAR 3,400 367,082
43| 3A168 | AVI K (3A%)5,143%1/2 BEHERE 2,571| 364,511
44 | 3A318 | FHEBEHH GEHE2A S BHBAR 3,400 361,111
45 238,889




